page 1 of 8
30E                     3000K
347                     110-347V AC input option
35E          3500K
40E          4000K
TWS         Wattage & CCT Adjustable
50E          5000K
35T           CCT Adjustable
Product Ordering Guide
Sample
1.Base Model
2. Size
3. Wattage
4                           4"
6                           6"
8                           8"
10                        10"
1 2 3 4 5
CE8-27W-40 E-347
1 32 4 5
CES
CE or C
Deep Regressed
 Optional Ordering Guide
4" Housing
8" Housing
6" Housing
10" Housing
Optional Mounting Accessory
Commercial Downlight
18W                    18W
27W                    27W
40W                    40W
54W                    54W
80W                    80W
4. CCT
5. 110-347V  Option
Interact ive Menu
Order Informat ion
Product S pecif icat ion
 Dimension
Photometric Data - 8 ' 18W
Photometric Data - 8 ' 27W
Photometric Data - 8 ' 40W
Photometric Data - 8 ' 54W
Photometric Data - 8 ' 80W
Page 1
Page 3
Page 2
Page 4
Page 6
Page 5
Page 7
Page 8
page 2 of 8
Specification
*All efficacy is ±5% base on different CCT and trim size. Check the IES file to gain the accurate data.
Input Power
Model No.
Trim Options
1-10V Dimming
100-277VAC Input
110-347VAC Input Option
Wattage Adjustable Option
UL/CUL
CCT Adjustable Option
6",8",10"
18W
80 LM/W
1440 LM 2160 LM
3000K, 3500K,4000K 3000K, 3500K,4000K3000K, 3500K,4000K
3200 LM 4320 LM
CES-18W-XXX
27W
80 LM/W
CES-27W-XXX
40W
80 LM/W
54W
50W
80 LM/W
80W
80 LM/W
CES-40W-XXX CES-54W-XXX CES-80W-XXX
4",6",8",10" 6",8",10" 6",8",10" 6",8",10"
Efficacy @ 3000K
Luminous Flux 6400LM
N/A
N/AN/A N/A
N/A
18W,27W,40W 50W,65W,80W
Energy S tar 6", 8" 6", 8" 6", 8", 10" 6", 8", 10" 6", 8", 10"
E lect rical
LED Driver